г				1		assets possessed under the			r			
	_				Guarantor	1		I	Asset	Date of		Name of the title
		Branch	State	Borrwer	Name(where	Registered Address of the Borrower	Registered Address of the	outsanding	Classifi	Asset	Details of prossessed	holder of the security
1		Name	Jidle	Name	ver	Registered Address of the Borrower	Guarantor(wherever applicable)	amount (in ₹)		classificatio	Details of prossessed	
					applicable)				cation	n		possessed
					1) Banwari	GC-186,Sector-3,Salt Lake, Kolkata-700091						
				Chiranjee	Lal Agarwal						1) Personal Guarantee of Partner 2)Landed Property	1
		Kolkata	West	Cold							,3) Five stored R.C.C Roofed and Framed Commercial	Director of Chiranjee
1		Main		1	2)Sajan		63, Shakespeare Sarani, Kolkata-700017	31,42,44,887.00	D3	31-03-2013	Building & Structures of the above referred cold	Cold Storage Pvt Ltd, Sri
		Branch	Bengal	Storage Pvt	Agarwal						-	
				Ltd	3)Sunil						storage and R.C.C. three stored – storied office and	Radheshyam Agarwal
L					Agarwal						other Structure.4) Existing plant and machinery.	and Banwari Lal Agarwal
		Kolkata	West	Balaram	1) Utpal	7, Digamber Jain Temple Road, (Dayahatta Street), 4 th	7, Digamber Jain Temple Road,	9,43,31,291.00	D3	31.03.2012		
		Main	Bengal	Basak & Co.	Kumar Basak.	Floor, Kolkata-700007 and corporate office at 210,	(Dayahatta Street), 4 th Floor, Kolkata-					Utpal Kumar Basak.
		Branch	-	Private	2) Badal	M.G. Road, Kolkata-700007;	700007 and corporate office at 210,				1)Personal Guarantee of Partner 2)Property situated	
				Limited	Basak	W.G. Noad, Kolkata-700007,					at 4 th Floor six storied commercial building situated at	Director of Balaram
				Liniteu	Dasak		M.G. Road, Kolkata-700007;				7, Digamber Jain temple Road Kolkata 7 ward no 22 oa	Basak & Co. Private
												Limited) Badal Basak
											superbuilt area 2328 Sq Ft of fair market value of Rs	
	2										1,39,68,000/* on 03/06/2009 (Deed No 1688 I 2571)	
												Director of Balaram
											2. Commercial Shop at Shivam Apartment Holding. No	Basak & Co. Private
											RGM-A/S-62/07 VIP Road Po Teghoria PS Rajarhat	
											Kolkata 700157 (Deed No 10478)	Limited_
											· · ·	Director of Balaram
											3.Commercial Shop at 1/9A Dover Lane , Po Dover	Basak & Co. Private
											lane Ps Gariahat, Kolkata 700 009	Limited
F						1. Pannalall Seal & Son, a Registered	1 Mr. Ashim Kumar Seal alias					Linited
						Partnership Firm, having its registration						
						No.L69461 of Registrar of Firms, West						
						Bengal, with PAN No.AAFFP9038C having its						
						registered office at 57, Radha Bazar Street),						
						Ground Floor, Kolkata-700001;	Shivalaya, 18/1/D, Ballygunge				1) Personal Guarantee of patner	
							Place (East), P.SGariahat,					
							Kolkata-700019;					
						1. Pannalall Seal & Son, a Registered	2. Mr. Prabir Kumar Seal alias				1) Memorandum of Mortgage by Deposit of	1. Mr. Prabir Kumar
						Partnership Firm, having its registration	Prabir Seal, Partner of Pannalall				Title Deed No.I-3805 dated 31.03.1989	Seal . Partner of
						No.L69461 of Registrar of Firms, West					executed by Prabir Kumar Seal.	Pannalall Seal &
						Bengal, with PAN No.AAFFP9038C having its					excedice by Habit Ruma Beal.	Son,
												5011,
						registered office at 57, Radha Bazar Street),						
					1) Mr.	Ground Floor, Kolkata-700001;	Shantiniketan, 60/1/B, Raja					
					Prabir		Basanta Roy Road, 3rd Floor,					
							Kolkata-700029;					
					Kumar							
		Kolkata			Seal							
	3	Main	West	Pannalall	2) Ashim			6,52,19,474/-	D3	31.03.2011		
	۲ I	Branch	Bengal	Seal & Son	Seal,	1. Mr. Ashim Kumar Seal alias Ashim Seal,		5,52,15,77,4/-	0.0	51.05.2011	1) Memorandum of Mortgage by Deposit of	1. Mr Ashim Seal,
		branch			Partner of	Partner of Pannalall Seal & Son, a Registered					Title Deed No.I-21067 dated	Partner of Pannalall
						Partnership Firm, son of Late Gopi Nath Seal,					23.11.1992executed by the by Ashim Seal.	Seal & Son,
					Seal &	residing at Shivalaya, 18/1/D, Ballygunge						
						Place (East), P.SGariahat, Kolkata-700019;						
						1 acc (Base), 1.0Garanar, Korkard=700019,						
				1								1

Information on secured assets possessed under the SARFAESI Act,2002

	 Mr. Prabir Kumar Seal alias Prabir Seal, Partner of Pannalall Seal & Son, a Registered Partnership Firm, son of Late Gopi Nath Seal, residing at Shantiniketan, 60/1/B, Raja Basanta Roy Road, 3rd Floor, Kolkata- 700029; 		2) Original Title Deed No.I-3039 dated 21.09.1989 executed by Prabir Kumar Seal Seal , Partner of in respect of 1100Sq Ft. Super Built up area with 3 bed Rooms, 1 Drawing-Cum-Dining room, 1 Kitchen, 2 toilets, 1 Varandah with rights in statircase and common areas in all that piece and parcel of land measuring about 3 Cottahs 7 Chittacks 42 Sq. Ft. more or less Solid Land at premises No.60/1, Raja Basanta Roy Road, Police Station- Tollygunge, Kolkata-700029
--	---	--	--